Features
• 10–75 amps, 330Vac max.
50–75 amps, 660Vac max.
• single phase zero-fired
• LED input indicator
• clear safety cover included
• panel mount with optional
heatsink available

THERMAL-PAD-005 5 Pack
THERMAL-PAD-025 25 Pack
Ordering code
Fuses and Accessories
Fuse Rating I
2
T Fuse and Holder
10A FUSE-KIT-14-010
25A FUSE-KIT-14-025
40A FUSE-KIT-14-040
50A FUSE-KIT-14-050
80A FUSE-KIT-22-075
I
2
T Fuse Only
10A FUSE-EXT-14-010
25A FUSE-EXT-14-025
40A FUSE-EXT-14-040
50A FUSE-EXT-14-050
80A FUSE-EXT-22-075
Current Holder Only
10-50A FUSE-HLDR-14-01
75-100A FUSE-HLDR-22-01
all
external
S3_Thyristor rev.qxd  10/09/2003  9:50 AM  Page 9